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Contact Information of Presenters and Discussion Leaders: 
 
Cora Allard-Keese 
callara@clemson.edu 
Associate Director, Creative Inquiry and  
Undergraduate Research 
 

Claire Dancz 
cdancz@clemson.edu 
Associate Director of Instructional 
Innovation 

Kelly Bardusk 
lator@clemson.edu 
Director, External Relations, Campus  
Recreation 
 

Lori Dickes 
lorid@clemson.edu 
Director, Office of Faculty ADVANCEment 

Sean Brittain 
sbritt@clemson.edu 
Associate Provost and Dean of  
Undergraduate Learning 
 

Derek Ekaitis 
dekaiti@clemson.edu 
Employee Relations Manager, Human 
Resources 

Jim Clements  
president@clemson.edu 
President  
 

Jennifer Goree 
goree@clemson.edu 
Director, Healthy Campus 

Shelia Cotten 
scotten@clemson.edu  
Associate Vice President for Research 
Development 

Jane Jacobi 
jacobij@clemson.edu 
Research Associate 

 
Anna Courie 
acourie@clemson.edu 
Chief Well-Being Officer 
Office of Institutional Excellence 
 

Bob Jones 
provost@clemson.edu 
Executive Vice President for Academic 
Affairs and Provost 

Chris Cox 
cnc2@clemson.edu 
Dean of Libraries 
 

Tanju Karanfil 
tkaranf@clemson.edu 
Senior Vice President for Research, 
Scholarship and Creative Endeavors 

 
 



 
 
 

Faculty Orientation 2024 
August 15, 2024 – 8:00 AM to 4:15 PM    Phyfer Auditorium and neighboring areas, 1st and 2nd floor of Chandler L. Burns Hall 
  

2 
 

 

Tom Kealy 
tkealy@clemson.edu 
Director of Faculty Awards and Honorifics 
Faculty Affairs, Office of the Provost 

Barbara Speziale  
bjspz@clemson.edu 
Associate Director, Watt Family 
Innovation Center 
 

Ale Kennedy 
alekenn@clemson.edu 
Associate Vice President and Chief Human 
Resources Officer 
 

Shannon Stefl 
sstefl@clemson.edu 
Associate Director of Educational 
Development 

Amy Lawton-Rauh 
amylr@clemson.edu 
Senior Associate Provost  
Faculty Affairs, Office of the Provost 
 

Thao Tran 
thao@clemson.edu 
Assistant Professor, New Faculty 
Challenges and Tips Affinity Table 

John Lopes 
jmlopes@clemson.edu 
Associate Provost and Dean of Graduate 
Studies 
 

Marieke Van Puymbroeck 
mvp@clemson.edu 
Associate Dean of the Graduate School 
 

Elysse Newman 
elyssen@clemson.edu 
Associate Dean for Research & Graduate 
Studies 
 

Kristine Vernon 
kvernon@clemson.edu 
Associate Dean of the Honors College 
 

Taimi Olsen 
taimio@clemson.edu 
Executive Director, Office of Teaching 
Effectiveness and Innovation 
 

KC Wang 
Kwang@clemson.edu 
Endowed Chair, Electrical and Computer 
Engineering, LaunchPad and Tech Transfer 
Affinity Table 
 

Amy Pope 
amyj@clemson.edu 
Senior Lecturer, New Faculty Challenges 
and Tips Affinity Table 
 

Patricia Whitener 
pwhiten@clemson.edu 
4-H Natural Resources Program Leader 


